NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES

CERTIFICATE OF INC, (NON PROFIT)

3R CONNECT FOUNDATION A NJ NONPROFIT CORPORATION 0450036460

The above-named DOMESTIC NON-PROFIT CORPORATION was duly filed in accordance with New Jersey State Law on 12/10/2015 and was assigned identification number 0450036460. Following are the articles that constitute its original certificate.

1. Name:

3R CONNECT FOUNDATION A NJ NONPROFIT CORPORATION

2. Registered Agent:

TAJUDDIN HASLANI

3. Registered Office:

42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

4. Business Purpose:

CHARITABLE

5. Duration:

PERPETUAL

6. Effective Date of this Filing Is:

12/10/2015

7. Qualification as set forth herein:

AS SET FORTH IN THE BYLAWS

8. Rights and Limitations of members if not previously addressed:

AS SET FORTH IN THE BYLAWS

9. Method of electing Trustees as set forth herein:

FAMILY MEMBER

10. Asset Distribution:

AS PER TRUTEES' DECESSION

11. First Board of Trustees:

TAJUDDIN HASLANI 42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

PARVEEN HASLANI 42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

RUBYNA HASLANI ZITTO 56 KINGS ROAD CHATHAM, NEW JERSEY 07928

RASHMINA HASLANI 42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES

CERTIFICATE OF INC, (NON PROFIT)

3R CONNECT FOUNDATION A NJ NONPROFIT CORPORATION 0450036460

RIYAZ HASLANI 42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

12. Incorporators:

TAJUDDIN HASLANI 42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

PARVEEN HASLANI 42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

13. Main Business Address:

42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

Signatures:

TAJUDDIN HASLANI INCORPORATOR PARVEEN HASLANI INCORPORATOR



Certificate Number: 4007291635 Verify this certificate online at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_CERT.jsp IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and

affixed my Official Seal 10th day of December, 2015

Ford M. Scudder Acting State Treasurer

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES

SHORT FORM STANDING

3R CONNECT FOUNDATION A NJ NONPROFIT CORPORATION 0450036460

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named NJ Domestic Non-Profit Corporation (NP) was registered by this office on Thursday, December 10, 2015.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

TAJUDDIN HASLANI 42 UTICA RD EDISON, NEW JERSEY 08820

OF THE STATE OF TH

Certificate Number: 4007291545 Verify this certificate online at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Ve rify_CERT.jsp

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal 10th day of December, 2015

> Ford M. Scudder Acting State Treasurer